
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Team total)

Weight
(Team total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fishes

(Team total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Finland

Latvia

Russia

Ukraine

United-States

Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Sweden

Belarus

Mongolia

Estonia

Poland

Norway

17

23

24

25

31

34

36

37

37

43

46

47

55

16.491

12.254

12.524

15.166

10.755

9.304

8.924

7.920

7.910

8.197

7.119

5.913

6.239

6.745

7.786

5.647

7.059

6.565

5.661

6.429

4.658

5.762

5.218

4.058

3.592

4.806

1 - 2 - 3 - 5 - 6

1 - 2 - 3 - 7 -10

1 - 2 - 3 - 8 -10

1 - 2 - 3 - 7 -12

4 - 4 - 6 - 6 -11

3 - 7 - 7 - 7 -10

1 - 5 - 8 - 9 -13

4 - 4 - 9 - 9 -11

2 - 6 - 8 - 8 -13

5 - 5 - 9 -11 -13

4 - 6 -12 -12 -12

5 - 8 -10 -11 -13

9 -10 -11 -12 -13

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

 
XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 28-03-2015

Leg nr. 1

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

 

Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

Time 18:45:17 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
(by sector)

Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Kinerts

Zaiko

Rossi

Evdokimov

Unikas

Novgorodskyi

Pönni

Deryabin

Lideris

Shchors

Stenberg

Eglitis

Stadnichenko

Kitsak

Poroyko

Schertz

Rodriguez

Raimonds

Oleksii

Jussi

Ivan

Audrius

Denys

Seppo

Dmitriy

Peteris

Yury

Toni

Ainars

Vitaliy

Vitaliy

Alexandr

Nick

Antony

Latvia

Ukraine

Finland

Russia

Lithuania

Ukraine

Finland

Russia

Latvia

Belarus

Finland

Latvia

Ukraine

Kazakhstan

Russia

United-States

United-States

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

7.786

5.762

4.340

2.655

849

7.059

4.869

2.741

1.046

672

6.745

2.858

2.122

736

454

6.565

2.467

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

7

3

8

5

10

3

8

5

7

13

8

7

3

6

5

9

9

 
XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 28-03-2015

Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

Time 18:48:33 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
(by sector)

Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Andersson

Banhard

Axelsson

Cironka

Sharkhuu

Florczak

Nikula

Radnaasambuu

Yakubovich

Pesjukov

Gilbert

Esbensen

Ahola

Baimukhanov

Yenikeyev

Kubassov

Raciborskis

Folke

Mati

Thomas

Gediminas

Ganzorig

Robert

Harri

Batsaikhan

Vadzim

Stanislav

Myron

Bob

Petri

Alisher

Marat

Aleksander

Harijs

Sweden

Estonia

Sweden

Lithuania

Mongolia

Poland

Finland

Mongolia

Belarus

Estonia

United-States

United-States

Finland

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Latvia

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

1.771

425

306

6.429

2.454

1.533

357

261

5.762

2.387

1.371

277

180

5.661

1.494

1.324

184

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

11

12

10

2

4

8

2

13

11

9

9

8

6

6

6

7

 
XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 28-03-2015

Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

Time 18:48:33 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
(by sector)

Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Korzenkov

Bolyakhin

Unikas

Murauyou

Valichenka

Nysztal

Tumurpurev

Jumisko

Hansen

Sunta

Wetterhall

Borthen

Mozzhechkov

Danilovs

Zakrzewski

Levitskiy

Jumisko

Dmytro

Sergey

Izidorius

Aliaksandr

Aliaksei

Tomasz

Erdenechuluun

Timo

Odd Henning

Aidas

Andreas

Ivar

Maxim

Ivans

Krzysztof

Dmitriy

Arto

Ukraine

Russia

Lithuania

Belarus

Belarus

Poland

Mongolia

Sweden

Norway

Lithuania

Sweden

Norway

Russia

Latvia

Poland

Kazakhstan

Sweden

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

172

5.647

1.431

980

149

131

5.218

1.075

974

129

110

4.806

1.027

380

90

89

4.658

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

5

10

13

13

4

2

12

1

10

12

1

5

7

4

6

12

 
XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 28-03-2015

Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

Time 18:48:33 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
(by sector)

Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Kostera

Igori

Schaub

Kaspersen

Abram

Ødegård

Andrusenko

Kask

Zhalnin

Jankowski

Atrakhimovich

Leonas

Kronvald

Danzandorj

Marcin

Altangerel

Chad

Kjell Robert

Marko

Thomas

Alexander

Jaak

Viktor

Dariusz

Evgueni

Mindaugas

Espen

Munkhbat

Poland

Mongolia

United-States

Norway

Estonia

Norway

Estonia

Estonia

Ukraine

Poland

Belarus

Lithuania

Norway

Mongolia

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

567

248

75

62

4.058

368

196

53

51

3.592

347

86

29

16

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

2

9

1

11

1

11

11

3

4

13

10

1

2

 
XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 28-03-2015

Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

Time 18:48:33 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

EVDOKIMOV Ivan

LIDERIS Peteris

KITSAK Vitaliy

AXELSSON Thomas

RADNAASAMBUU Batsaikhan

AHOLA Petri

KORZENKOV Dmytro

VALICHENKA Aliaksei

SUNTA Aidas

ZAKRZEWSKI Krzysztof

SCHAUB Chad

KASK Jaak

KRONVALD Espen

Russia

Latvia

Kazakhstan

Sweden

Mongolia

Finland

Ukraine

Belarus

Lithuania

Poland

United-States

Estonia

Norway

2.655

1.046

736

306

261

180

172

149

129

90

75

53

29

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Date 28-03-2015

 
Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Sector A

Leg nr. 1

Time 18:38:46 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ROSSI Jussi

DERYABIN Dmitriy

STADNICHENKO Vitaliy

ANDERSSON Folke

FLORCZAK Robert

GILBERT Myron

KUBASSOV Aleksander

MURAUYOU Aliaksandr

HANSEN Odd Henning

DANILOVS Ivans

IGORI Altangerel

ANDRUSENKO Alexander

LEONAS Mindaugas

Finland

Russia

Ukraine

Sweden

Poland

United-States

Kazakhstan

Belarus

Norway

Latvia

Mongolia

Estonia

Lithuania

4.340

2.741

2.122

1.771

1.533

1.371

1.324

980

974

380

248

196

86

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Date 28-03-2015

 
Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Sector B

Leg nr. 1

Time 18:38:46 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

KINERTS Raimonds

NOVGORODSKYI Denys

STENBERG Toni

SCHERTZ Nick

CIRONKA Gediminas

YAKUBOVICH Vadzim

BAIMUKHANOV Alisher

BOLYAKHIN Sergey

TUMURPUREV Erdenechuluun

BORTHEN Ivar

JUMISKO Arto

ABRAM Marko

JANKOWSKI Dariusz

Latvia

Ukraine

Finland

United-States

Lithuania

Belarus

Kazakhstan

Russia

Mongolia

Norway

Sweden

Estonia

Poland

7.786

7.059

6.745

6.565

6.429

5.762

5.661

5.647

5.218

4.806

4.658

4.058

3.592

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Date 28-03-2015

 
Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Sector C

Leg nr. 1

Time 18:38:47 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

UNIKAS Audrius

SHCHORS Yury

POROYKO Alexandr

BANHARD Mati

NIKULA Harri

ESBENSEN Bob

RACIBORSKIS Harijs

NYSZTAL Tomasz

WETTERHALL Andreas

LEVITSKIY Dmitriy

KASPERSEN Kjell Robert

ZHALNIN Viktor

DANZANDORJ Munkhbat

Lithuania

Belarus

Russia

Estonia

Finland

United-States

Latvia

Poland

Sweden

Kazakhstan

Norway

Ukraine

Mongolia

849

672

454

425

357

277

184

131

110

89

62

51

16

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Date 28-03-2015

 
Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Sector D

Leg nr. 1

Time 18:38:47 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ZAIKO Oleksii

PÖNNI Seppo

EGLITIS Ainars

RODRIGUEZ Antony

SHARKHUU Ganzorig

PESJUKOV Stanislav

YENIKEYEV Marat

UNIKAS Izidorius

JUMISKO Timo

MOZZHECHKOV Maxim

KOSTERA Marcin

ØDEGÅRD Thomas

ATRAKHIMOVICH Evgueni

Ukraine

Finland

Latvia

United-States

Mongolia

Estonia

Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Sweden

Russia

Poland

Norway

Belarus

5.762

4.869

2.858

2.467

2.454

2.387

1.494

1.431

1.075

1.027

567

368

347

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Date 28-03-2015

 
Kuopio - Kallavesi lake

Organization Finnish Federation

XII Ice Fishing World Championship

Sector E

Leg nr. 1

Time 18:38:47 President of Jury


